IA-PDF Watermark DEMO: Purchase from www.A-PDF.com to remove the watermark |

13.065

10.003

7.676

NAME
EXPNO

LY 22 oo

Time
INSTRUM
PROBHD
PULPROG
TD
SOLVENT
NS

DS

SWH
FIDRES
AQ

RG

DW

DE

TE

D1

TDO
SFO1
NUC1

PO

P1

SI

SF

WDW

SSB

LB

GB

PC

15

14

13

0.880

1.024

g

3 2 1 0 ppm

1.019 —

1.036

S66755

1

1

20190316
10.50
spect

5mm Duall13C/1H
zg30

65536

DMSO

8

0

7211.539
0.220079
4.5438795
174.78
69.333
6.50

298.2
1.00000000

1
400.1332010
1H

5.00

15.00

65536
400.1300399
EM

0
0.30
0
1.00

Hz
Hz
sec

usec
usec

sec
MHz

usec
usec

MHz

Hz


http://www.a-pdf.com/?wm-demo

